# **ROUTE 253**

### MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

99.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 24.00

### **STANDARD CONDITIONS**

### FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

#### **CHARGES FOR DOGS**

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

## THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travei Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30–16.00

19.00–24.00

09.30-16.00 19.00-24.00

		ļ	Stage Point No.																A	il othe /er an	er com	ncessi	onar	y fare	e pe	UNDAYS	0-24.00 O-24.00 Ofor reduced fare to	
			26	ALD	GAT	E Sta	tion :	26																				`**
			25		7 FIELDGATE STREET 25																							
			24	,						u Ca	ntral	Gati	es ar	MILI	FFMI	) GA	TF 24	ı			•							
			23	l `	7 1 CONDON HOSPITAL Central Gates or MILE END GATE 24 12 7 7 PELICAN PASSAGE (Carpenters Arms) or BETHNAL GREEN Station 23																							
			22	12	12	<del>,</del>	1											JII - L	3.0	CIOII .								
			21	,	12	7 7 CAMBRIDGE HEATH Station 22 12 7 7 MARE STREET A.B.C. Cinema 21																						
	•		20	۱̈́,			12	7				_					e Por	w 20	+									
	Service Station 10			-																								
	Stat	- [	19																									
	Š		18	24	24	19	19	12		l .'	_							or 3	tatio	7 197								
		ı	17	30	24	24	<del>-</del> -	19		<del>-</del>		<del></del> _	1		VE R				,									
=	Worren		16	30	30	24		19		12	12	7							lway 							,		
Station	Κά	ļ	15	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	_	STA				Statio		_	_						
	ROAD	}	14	30	30	_30	24	24	<u> 19</u>	19	12		7			AM 1			RK 5				Sad	14				
ARCHWAY		[	13	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	7	MAI	NOR	HOUS	E St	otion	13						
훙	¥	- 1	12	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	7	ALE	XANI	DRA	NATI	ONA	LH	OTE	L 12	1		
¥	HOLLOWAY	Į	Ш	30	30	30	30	_30	24	24	19	19	12	12	12	7			FIN:	SBUR	Y PA	ARK :	Stat	ion I	11+			
7	웆		10	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	! 2	12	7	7	7	HOI	RNSE	YRC	DAC	10			F	•*
7	7	1	9	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	HO	LLO	MAY	Na	gs t	Head <b>9</b> †		
7	7	<u> </u>	8_	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	PA	RKH	URS	TR	OAD Camden Road 8		
12	7	11	7	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	В	RECK	(NO	CK ROAD 7		
12	12	: [ ]	6	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	, C	MA	DEN ROAD Station 6		
12	12	4	5	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	_ ;	<u>'</u>	7	CAMDEN TOWN Statio	n <b>5</b> †	
19	12		4	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	,	7	7 MORNINGTON CR	ESCENT Station 4	
19	19	·[ ]	3	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	ž	7	7 7 NATIONAL TI	EMPERANCE HOSE	PITAL 3
24	19	<u>.</u>	2	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	l i	2		N STREET STATIO	N
		_																									Since rower &	
		[	8	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	но	LLO	WA'	Y RC	DAD Warren Service Sta	ation 8	
			7_	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	7 ARCHWAY Station 7					

(Rev. 7-77) t-Farezone